
OWC 501 Endurance 2019

13 juli 2019
Uitslag van Kwalificatie 2
OW Cup 501

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hInschrijver Laps
17 Yamalube / GYTR racing 1:43.671 17  1 158,17Yamalube / GYTR racing 19
12 Superbikez.nl by Druijff Racing 1:44.509 11 0.838 2 0.838 156,91Superbikez.nl by Druijff Rac ing 23
52 Team 52 1:45.081 10 0.572 3 1.410 156,05Team 52 23
63 Voorwinden Raceteam 1:46.165 18 1.084 4 2.494 154,46Voorwinden Raceteam 23
6 RF  1:46.282 9 0.117 5 2.611 154,29RF  21
43 Kawasaki Racing Team 1:46.756 6 0.474 6 3.085 153,60Kawasaki Racing Team 22
48 MQP Jumbo Racing Team 1:47.091 6 0.335 7 3.420 153,12MQP Jumbo Racing Team 24
40 De 3 musketiers 1:47.179 7 0.088 8 3.508 153,00De 3 musketiers 23
132 J 1 I racing team 1:48.027 6 0.848 9 4.356 151,80J 1 I racing team 17
45 O osterveen's A shford Formula Racing 1:48.267 5 0.240 10 4.596 151,46Oosterveen's Ashford Formula Racing 20
99 Zeelenberg Racing 1:48.367 19 0.100 11 4.696 151,32Zeelenberg Racing 21
33 JCR Racing 1:48.499 11 0.132 12 4.828 151,14JCR Racing 23
87 Dholda Racing 1:48.564 16 0.065 13 4.893 151,04Dholda Racing 21
325 RACING-PRODUCTS.NL 1:48.566 4 0.002 14 4.895 151,04RACING-PRODUCTS.NL 21
3 Seton Tuning 1:48.761 12 0.195 15 5.090 150,77Seton Tuning 17
96 Golden Oldies 1:49.057 12 0.296 16 5.386 150,36Golden Oldies 23
204 TBS 1:49.083 19 0.026 17 5.412 150,33TBS 24
4 CRT Team 1 1:49.132 3 0.049 18 5.461 150,26CRT Team 1 24
66 Motorcentrum Groningen 1:49.287 7 0.155 19 5.616 150,05Motorcentrum Groningen 23
348 Ammers Racing Team 1:49.459 9 0.172 20 5.788 149,81Ammers Racing Team 20
1 N11 1:49.634 15 0.175 21 5.963 149,57N11 22
35 Docshop Racing DARE. 1:49.660 10 0.026 22 5.989 149,53Docshop Racing DARE. 21
111 Joca-moto-racing 1:49.677 4 0.017 23 6.006 149,51Joca-moto-racing 20
24 van der Haven rac ing / verkeersschool vd-haven.nl 1:50.313 4 0.636 24 6.642 148,65van der Haven racing / verkeersschool vd-haven.n 24
47 Race friends 1:50.328 10 0.015 25 6.657 148,63Race friends 22
18 Vigenon racing 1:50.448 11 0.120 26 6.777 148,47Vigenon racing 17
8 GEMA / R2 Project Racingteam 1:50.483 9 0.035 27 6.812 148,42GEMA / R2 Project Racingteam 19
565 Crazy Racer Team 1:50.577 22 0.094 28 6.906 148,29Crazy Racer Team 22
158 HRT 1:51.209 7 0.632 29 7.538 147,45HRT 22
80 JBK Racing 1:51.630 6 0.421 30 7.959 146,90JBK Racing 21
16 Team Strubben-uit 1:51.837 19 0.207 31 8.166 146,62Team Strubben-uit 22
62 Hemme Racing 1:52.124 20 0.287 32 8.453 146,25Hemme Racing 22
502 Nie Slider 2 1:52.214 16 0.090 33 8.543 146,13Nie Slider 2 20
2 Take it easy 1:53.112 18 0.898 34 9.441 144,97Take it easy 21
94 JB Racing Team 1:53.196 12 0.084 35 9.525 144,86JB Racing Team 22
73 Honda Racing Brothers 1:53.249 17 0.053 36 9.578 144,80Honda Racing Brothers 19
333 Trekbandje 1:53.258 6 0.009 37 9.587 144,78Trekbandje 22
84 YZFR CLUB 1:53.289 6 0.031 38 9.618 144,74YZFR CLUB 23
148 Star Racing 1:53.426 6 0.137 39 9.755 144,57Star Racing 19
5 CRT Team 2 1:53.452 6 0.026 40 9.781 144,54CRT Team 2 22
69 Fast AF Racing 1:53.543 20 0.091 41 9.872 144,42Fast AF Racing 23
7 Racing Team Kock 1:53.687 4 0.144 42 10.016 144,24Racing Team Kock 12
77 MCK Racing 1:53.736 6 0.049 43 10.065 144,18MCK Racing 22
28 RR Racing 1:53.878 16 0.142 44 10.207 144,00RR Racing 16
83 Zonnebloem Racingteam Putten 1:53.907 4 0.029 45 10.236 143,96Zonnebloem Racingteam Putten 23
501 Nie Slider 1:53.938 18 0.031 46 10.267 143,92Nie Slider 21
55 Nephews Racing 1:54.107 6 0.169 47 10.436 143,71Nephews Racing 21
46 Team BFB 1:54.626 20 0.519 48 10.955 143,06Team BFB 22
30 RNM Racing 1:54.860 3 0.234 49 11.189 142,77RNM Racing 19
11 Team de Jankerts 1:56.341 12 1.481 50 12.670 140,95Team de Jankerts 21
15 Preeker Racing Team 1:56.701 6 0.360 51 13.030 140,51Preeker Racing Team 20
22 RB Team 501 1:57.037 18 0.336 52 13.366 140,11RB Team 501 21
34 HBG Team 1:57.298 7 0.261 53 13.627 139,80HBG Team 14
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  1:43.671  in ronde  17  door nr. 17 : Yamalube / GYTR racing ()
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